
2017-2018 Basketball Schedule 
Day Date Opponent Location Varsity JV 

Friday  Nov. 17 Gilmer Home 7:00/8:30  

Tuesday Nov. 21 Towns Away  7:00/8:30 4:00/5:30 

Tuesday Nov. 28 Rabun Away  6:00/7:30 4:15 Boys 

Saturday Dec. 2 Towns Home 6:00/7:30 3:00/4:30 

Tuesday Dec. 5 Fannin Away 6:00/7:30 4:15 Girls 

Friday Dec. 8 Rabun Home 7:00/8:30 4:00/5:30 

Friday Dec. 15 N Hall Away 7:00/8:30 4:00/5:30 

Monday  Dec. 18 Andrews Home 6:00/7:30 4:15 Boys 

Tuesday  Dec. 19 Gilmer Away  6:00/7:30 4:15 Boys 

Thursday Dec. 21 Pickens Home 7:00/8:30 4:00/5:30 

Wednesday Dec. 27 TBD Towns TBD   

Thursday Dec. 28 TBD Towns TBD   

Friday Dec. 29 TBD Towns TBD   

Tuesday Jan. 2 E Hall Home 6:00/7:30 4:15 Girls 

Friday Jan. 5 Lumpkin Home 7:00/8:30 4:00/5:30 

Saturday  Jan. 6 Andrews Away 2:00/3:30 12:00 Boys 

Tuesday Jan. 9 Dawson Away  6:00/7:30 4:15 Boys 

Friday  Jan. 12 Fannin Home 7:00/8:30 4:00/5:30 

Saturday Jan. 13 GAC Home 6:00/7:30 3:00/4:30 

Tuesday Jan. 16 Pickens Away 6:00/7:30 4:30 Girls  

Thursday Jan 18 White  Home 6:00 JV Boys  

Friday Jan. 19 GAC Away  7:00/8:30 4:00/5:30 

Tuesday Jan. 23 N Hall Home 6:00/7:30 4:15 Boys 

Friday Jan. 26 E Hall Away 7:00/8:30 4:00/5:30 

Tuesday Jan. 30 Lumpkin Away  6:00/7:30 4:15 Girls 

Friday Feb. 2 Dawson Home 7:00/8:30 4:00/5:30 

 


